



The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: **WOO FRIDGES 2024-06-01 to 2024-06-30**

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-06-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$37,026.76
2024-06-02	Fiscal sponsorship for 5/27 to 6/2	txn_9KH4QGp	-\$19.69	\$37,007.07
2024-06-02	PY *STORAGE 365	txn_zVhd0rN	-\$108.58	\$36,898.49
2024-06-03	FlashFood	txn_qkH85Or	-\$51.80	\$36,846.69
2024-06-03	WWW.FLASHFOOD.COM	txn_evHzXxr	-\$111.18	\$36,735.51
2024-06-05	WWW.FLASHFOOD.COM	txn_0eHXkwR	-\$38.70	\$36,696.81
2024-06-05	WWW.FLASHFOOD.COM	txn_a8HA0Qq	-\$36.26	\$36,660.55
2024-06-06	Donation from Cie Morin	txn_LgHJPOQ	\$50.00	\$36,710.55
2024-06-09	Fiscal sponsorship for 6/3 to 6/9	txn_BZHoN10	-\$1.11	\$36,709.44
2024-06-10	3 Ikea bookcases-#1 here	txn_9KH4zGL	-\$46.44	\$36,663.00
2024-06-10	bookcase #2	txn_gnHE8Nb	-\$46.44	\$36,616.56
2024-06-10	bookcase #3	txn_NQHgrm7	-\$46.44	\$36,570.12
2024-06-12	FlashFood restock	txn_2zHk6rz	-\$60.22	\$36,509.90
2024-06-13	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_xQHnYAM	\$100.00	\$36,609.90
2024-06-16	Fiscal sponsorship for 6/10 to 6/16	txn_xQHnJaE	-\$3.58	\$36,606.32
2024-06-17	FlashFood restock at Brooks 6/16/24	txn_yXHb54W	-\$79.30	\$36,527.02
2024-06-19	Donation from Eleanor Sienkiewicz	txn_9KH48J6	\$25.00	\$36,552.02
2024-06-19	Donation from Douglas Borowski	txn_ZeHm4jd	\$10.00	\$36,562.02
2024-06-23	Fiscal sponsorship for 6/17 to 6/23	txn_p5Hx2MX	-\$9.27	\$36,552.75
2024-06-24	Donation from Caitlyn Openshaw	txn_evHz2Kr	\$20.00	\$36,572.75
2024-06-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_rYH4OBp	\$5.00	\$36,577.75
2024-06-24	Donation from Claudia Osoroo	txn_p5Hxgm7	\$10.00	\$36,587.75
2024-06-24	Donation from Charlotte Tisdell	txn_9KH48Ay	\$15.00	\$36,602.75
2024-06-24	Donation from Kelly LePain	txn_d7HvpJk	\$5.00	\$36,607.75
2024-06-24	Donation from katie king	txn_K9H7zma	\$25.00	\$36,632.75
2024-06-24	Donation from Sarah and Javi Melendez	txn_78HBqzp	\$30.00	\$36,662.75
2024-06-24	Donation from Dana Rivard	txn_NQHGM4e	\$10.00	\$36,672.75
2024-06-24	OXFORDFARMSMA.COM	txn_XGHEqzg	-\$900.50	\$35,772.25
2024-06-25	Donation from Pieter VanderBrug	txn_a8HAKkZ	\$20.00	\$35,792.25
2024-06-25	Donation from Jane and Perry Ellis	txn_BZHoAxq	\$10.00	\$35,802.25
2024-06-25	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_66HZN7X	\$20.00	\$35,822.25
2024-06-25	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_ZeHm7zj	\$10.00	\$35,832.25
2024-06-25	Donation from Katie flanagan	txn_AWHnJEX	\$10.00	\$35,842.25
2024-06-25	Donation from Barry Fradkin	txn_yXHbLZr	\$10.00	\$35,852.25
2024-06-25	Donation from Sarah Murray	txn_brHOL7Z	\$10.00	\$35,862.25
2024-06-25	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_GkHWKzW	\$5.00	\$35,867.25
2024-06-25	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_0eHXm4z	\$100.00	\$35,967.25
2024-06-30	Fiscal sponsorship for 6/24 to 6/30	txn_8rHBN92	-\$22.05	\$35,945.20
	<i>WITHDRAWN: \$1,581.56. DEPOSITED: \$500.00.</i>			\$35,945.20

Woo Fridges is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Woo Fridges's* restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.